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Month To Date Year To Date Previous Year

VIOLATION ACTIVITY

Violation Hearings Held

Violation Complaints Pending Scheduling

Violation Complaints Pending Dispositions

VIOLATION DISPOSITIONS

TOTAL Number Licenses Penalized

           Hearings

           Acknowledgements

TOTAL Number Cases Dismissed

           Hearing Commissioner

           Nolle Prosequi

APPEAL HEARINGS

Appeal Hearings Held

Appeal Hearings Pending

Appeal Decisions

           Affirmed

           Modified

           Rescinded

           Remanded

PENALTY HEARINGS

Penalty Hearing Held

SELECTED STATISTICS

Licenses Revoked

Licenses Revoked/Terminated Unless Transferred

Licensed Establishments Suspended

Total Days Suspension Ordered

Licensed Establishments Fined

Total Fines Assessed

            81

           522

           105

            95

            44

            51

             9

             9

             0

             0

             2

             0

             0

             0

             0

             0

             0

             0

             0

             0

             0

            91

 $   31,076.00

           728

         1,887

           631

         1,256

           147

           117

            30

             0

             4

             0

             4

             0

             0

             3

             2

             0

            23

           528

         1,860

 $  710,590.00

           730

         1,829

           657

         1,172

           100

            77

            23

             3

            13

             3

             1

             0

             2

             0

            12

             3

             0

            27

            95

         1,824

 $  709,666.00

VIOLATIONS SUBMITTED

Enforcement Division

Michigan State Police

Sheriff Department

Detroit Police Department

Joint Report

Other Police Departments

           152

             1

            12

            10

             0

            29

         1,700

            17

           123

           127

            40

           240

           204          2,247

         1,511

            20

           118

            75

            10

           271

         2,005


