Michigan Department Of Licensing And Regulatory Affairs

VIOLATION STATISTICS FOR THE MONTH OF December, 2016

	Month To Date	Year To Date	Previous Year
VIOLATION ACTIVITY			
Violation Hearings Held	81	728	730
Violation Complaints Pending Scheduling	522		
Violation Complaints Pending Dispositions	105		
VIOLATION DISPOSITIONS			
TOTAL Number Licenses Penalized	95	1,887	1,829
Hearings	44	631	657
Acknowledgements	51	1,256	1,172
TOTAL Number Cases Dismissed	9	147	100
Hearing Commissioner	9	117	77
Nolle Prosequi	0	30	23
APPEAL HEARINGS			
Appeal Hearings Held	0	0	3
Appeal Hearings Pending	2	0	13
Appeal Decisions	0	4	3
Affirmed	0	0	1
Modified	0	4	0
Rescinded	0	0	2
Remanded	0	0	0
PENALTY HEARINGS			
Penalty Hearing Held	0	3	12
SELECTED STATISTICS			
Licenses Revoked	0	2	3
Licenses Revoked/Terminated Unless Transferred	0	0	0
Licensed Establishments Suspended	0	23	27
Total Days Suspension Ordered	0	528	95
Licensed Establishments Fined	91	1,860	1,824
Total Fines Assessed	\$ 31,076.00	\$ 710,590.00	\$ 709,666.00
VIOLATIONS SUBMITTED			
Enforcement Division	152	1,700	1,511
Michigan State Police	1	17	20
Sheriff Department	12	123	118
Detroit Police Department	10	127	75
Joint Report	0	40	10
Other Police Departments	29	240	271
	204	2,247	2,005

 Report:
 LLVC0130T
 January 03, 2017 07:49 AM
 Page 1 of 1